
2026 4-H Photography Calendar 

Calendar Placement             Photo      4-H Photographer        Grade  Photo Description 

Cover (left) 75 Haley Casbon Grade 10  Sleeping piglet 

Cover (right) 54 Tinley Cox Grade 6 Pink flower 
     

January (left) 72 Haley Casbon Grade 10  Dog (B & W) 

January (right) 53 Tinley Cox Grade 6 Pouring tea 

January (grid) 30 Alexis Myers Grade 10 Peacock 

January (grid) 52 Tinley Cox Grade 6 Rusty truck 

January (grid) 49 Allison Beaver Grade 11 Chicago at Night 

January (grid) 14 Quinn Reyer Grade 3 The Badlands 
     

February  6 Ellie Higgins Grade 11 Peach rose on bench 

February (grid) 78 Maija Darrol Grade 6 Spiral staircase 

February (grid) 77 Haley Casbon Grade 10 Yellow rose 

February (grid) 73 Haley Casbon Grade 10 Bracelets 
     

March (left) 56 Caitlin Sheely Grade 8 Mule 

March (right) 42 Cora Stoner Grade 9 Calf 

March (grid) 71 Haley Casbon Grade 10 Chicken 

March (grid) 61 Madison Fisher Grade 6 Running horse 

March (grid) 70 Emry Elish Grade 4 Bunny 
     

April (left) 43 Cora Stoner Grade 9 Yellow flowers 

April (right) 3 Kaylee Egolf Grade 11 Red flowers 

April (grid) 38 Mia Bonnell Grade 10 Water droplets 

April (grid) 55 Tinley Cox Grade 6 Umbrellas 

April (grid) 57 Caitlin Sheely Grade 8 Sign 

April (grid) 15 Quinn Reyer Grade 3 Cupcakes 
     

May (left) 18 Cooper Stark Grade 5 Flowers in fence line 

May (right) 8 Ellie Higgins Grade 11 Kitten in teacup 

May (grid) 22 Paige Engels Grade 11 Flowers by river 

May (grid) 1 Kaylee Egolf Grade 11 Pink flowers 

May (grid) 23 Paige Engels Grade 11 Seascape 
     

     



June (left) 5 Ellie Higgins Grade 11 Peonies in pitcher 

June (right) 4 Allison Miller Grade 4 Strawberries 

June (grid) 20 Cooper Carnell Grade 6 Lake scene 

June (grid) 37 Mia Bonnell Grade 10 Bee/orange flowers 

June (grid) 62 Gena Sawyer Grade 9 Kitten 

June (grid) 50 Allison Beaver Grade 11 Waterfall 

     

 
 

# 4-H Photographer Grade Photo Description 

July (left) 60 Madison Fisher Grade 6 Highland calf 

July (right) 21 Paige Engels Grade 11 Fireworks 

July (grid) 9 Coral Cosme Grade 4 Boat at dock 

July (grid) 19 Cooper Stark Grade 5 Sailboat at sunset 

July (grid) 27 Gemma Wook Grade 6 American flag 

July (grid) 51 Hannah Link Grade 6 Kitten in teacup 
     

August (left) 11 Coral Cosme Grade 4 Thistle 

August(right) 33 Mason Koch Grade 11 Mountain & Lake 

August (grid) 31 Alexis Myers Grade 10 Rocks 

August (grid) 74 Haley Casbon Grade 10 Belt buckle 

August (grid) 58 Caitlin Sheely Grade 8 Metal clock 

August (grid) 7 Ellie Higgins Grade 11 Matches 
     

September (left) 66 Melina Wilson Grade 7 Metal clock 

September (right) 79 Nathaniel Clemens Grade 12 Purple leaf 

September (grid) 2 Kaylee Egolf Grade 11 Flower in weeds 

September (grid) 45 Cora Stoner Grade 9 Daisies 

September (grid) 25 Paige Engels Grade 11 Hiking 
     

October (left) 10 Coral Cosme Grade 4 Empty bottles 

October (right) 36 Chloe Franks Grade 6 Purple Flowers 

October (grid) 29 Alexis Myers Grade 10 colorful leaves 

October (grid) 16 Cooper Stark Grade 5 Cannon 

October (grid) 12 Dylynn Nelson Grade 4 Sunset on Lake 

October (grid) 64 Addison Anderson Grade 4 Driftwood 
     

     



November (left) 28 Alexis Myers Grade 10 The blue door 

November (right) 35 Ried Koch Grade 35 Mountain 

November (grid) 13 Quinn Reyer Grade 3 Devil’s Tower 

November (grid) 69 Emelia Bohling Grade 6 Wagon Wheel 

November (grid) 48 Allison Beaver Grade 11 Tunnel  
     

December (left) 34 Ried Koch Grade 9 Mountain 

December (right) 59 Madison Fisher Grade 6 Kitten in teacup 

December (grid) 32 Alexis Myers Grade 10 Cave 

December (grid) 67 Ruthie DiSanto Grade 4 Stop Sign 

December (grid) 65 Addison Anderson Grade 4 Lake scene 

December (grid) 76 Haley Casbon Grade 10 Pop bottles 
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 17 Cooper Stark Grade 5 Plant on beach 

 24 Paige Engels Grade 11 Stone arch 

 26 Paige Engels Grade 11 Street scene 

 39 Lily Zacher Grade 5 Leaves 

 40 Lily Zacher Grade 5 Ornamental grass 

 41 Lily Zacher Grade 5 Bark 

 44 Cora Stoner Grade 9 Red rose 

 46 Cora Stoner Grade 9 The path 

 47 Violet Stoner Grade 3 Ice 

 63 Gena Sawyer Grade 9 Seashell 

 68 Emelia Bohling Grade 6 Gummy worms 

     

 


